SaddleBrooke
Men's Golf Association

Business Partners

The following companies and individuals have partnered with the SMGA to provide quality products and
services to our members. Thanks to their generosity, the SMGA is able to fund the many events and
tournaments throughout the year.

If you are looking for goods and services in these areas, please consider using our business partners. When you
visit their businesses, be sure to thank them for their support of the SMGA.

Business Partner / Contact / Phone No.

Title Partner
Lexus of Spokane

Elite Partner
Coyote Golf Cars
Ironwood Dermatology
Blease Financial Services
Morris Hall, PLLC

Pride Heating & Air Cond.

Todd Helmick

John Hanson
Chris Ringer
Mark Stine

Wendy Harn

Golf Cars Of Arizona (featuring E Bikes)

Core Partner
Hardin Bros. Automotive

Catalina Dental

Dave Hardin

Dr. Helen Jia

KW Moore Advantage Team Dorothy Moore

Desert Life Pharmacy

Rigo Pest Control

Brianne Spaeth

520-407-3859

520-818-0883
520-618-1630
520-299-7172
520-320-5100
520-297-3520

520-825-7750

520-818-3200
520-825-4491
520-477-7965
520-477-9776

520-744-6177



