

Business Partners

The following companies and individuals have partnered with the SMGA to provide quality products and services to our members. Thanks to their generosity, the SMGA is able to fund the many events and tournaments throughout the year.

If you are looking for goods and services in these areas, please consider using our business partners. When you visit their businesses, be sure to thank them for their support of the SMGA.

Business Partner / Contact / Phone No.

Title Partner

	Lexus of Spokane	Todd Helmick	520-407-3859
Elite Partner			
	Coyote Golf Cars	John Hanson	520-818-0883
	Ironwood Dermatology	Chris Ringer	520-618-1630
	Blease Financial Services	Mark Stine	520-299-7172
	Morris Hall, PLLC	Wendy Harn	520-320-5100
	Pride Heating & Air Cond.		520-297-3520
	Golf Cars Of Arizona (featuring E Bikes)		520-825-7750
Core Partner			
	Hardin Bros. Automotive	Dave Hardin	520-818-3200
	Catalina Dental	Dr. Helen Jia	520-825-4491
	KW Moore Advantage Team	Dorothy Moore	520-477-7965
	Desert Life Pharmacy	Brianne Spaeth	520-477-9776
	Rigo Pest Control		520-744-6177